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Agenda

Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
Summer 2015 Meeting

July 22, 2015
PCORI

1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:00 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:15 PM

3:30 PM

Subject to change

Welcome & Setting the Stage
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
Program Director, Addressing Disparities

Doriane Miller, MD, Chair

Introduction of PCORI Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel
Members

Addressing Disparities Program Updates

Where We Are Now: Program and Portfolio Overview
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Cathy Gurgol, MS
Program Officer, Addressing Disparities

Community Health Worker Interventions in the

Addressing Disparities Portfolio
Cathy Gurgol, MS

Lunch

Awardee Presentation: Reducing Health Disparities in
Appalachians with Multiple Cardiovascular Disease Risk

Factors
Debra Kay Moser, DNSc, RN
University of Kentucky

Discussion of CDC HIV Topics
Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS

Wrap Up and Next Steps

Adjourn



