



Agenda

**Advisory Panel on
Addressing Disparities
Summer 2015 Meeting**

July 22, 2015

**PCORI
1919 M St. NW
Washington, DC 20036**

	9:00 AM	Welcome & Setting the Stage Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS Program Director, Addressing Disparities Doriane Miller, MD, Chair
	9:15 AM	Introduction of PCORI Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel Members
	10:00 AM	Addressing Disparities Program Updates Where We Are Now: Program and Portfolio Overview Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
		Cathy Gurgol, MS Program Officer, Addressing Disparities
	11:15 AM	Community Health Worker Interventions in the Addressing Disparities Portfolio Cathy Gurgol, MS
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Awardee Presentation: Reducing Health Disparities in Appalachians with Multiple Cardiovascular Disease Risk Factors Debra Kay Moser, DNSc, RN University of Kentucky
	2:00 PM	Discussion of CDC HIV Topics Romana Hasnain-Wynia, PhD, MS
	3:15 PM	Wrap Up and Next Steps
	3:30 PM	Adjourn